For product information:
1.800.377.4384
30HWBP2U Hardwire ByPass Switch
The SolaHD 30HWBP2U provides an isolated path of power for your UPS
system for preventive maintenance or service.
This hard wire bypass switch is intended for use with a UPS meeting all of the
following requirements:
•	 Compatible UPS must have hardwire connections.
•	 UPS maximum current must not exceed 24A
•	 Available utility is compatible with the input connections and an
appropriately sized branch circuit breaker has been provided.
The 30HWBP2U can be used with the following SolaHD models:
•	 S4K2U700C 700 VA / 120 VAC
•	 S4K2U1000C 1000 VA / 120 VAC
•	 S4K2U1500C 1500 VA / 120 VAC
•	 S4K2U2000C 2000 VA / 120 VAC
•	 S4K2U3000C 3000 VA / 120 VAC
•	 S4K2U1000-5C 1000 VA / 230 VAC
•	 S4K2U2000-5C 2000 VA / 230 VAC
•	 S4K2U3000-5C 3000 VA / 230 VAC
•	 S4K5U6K5C 6000 VA / 230 VAC
Features
•	 The 30HWBP2U has three modes of operation:
- UPS (UPS available),